CAR MAINTEINANCE 3300 3300

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 16295 16295

FOOD 2200 2200

WFH Allowance 4000 4000

Deductions Actual

PF 3780

FOOD DEDUCTION 2200

Total Earnings:INR. 78970 78970 Total Deductions:INR. 5980

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 72990

(Rupees Seventy Two Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Sabaresh Sundher